

Senate File 619

H-1515

1 Amend Senate File 619, as amended, passed, and reprinted by
2 the Senate, as follows:

- 3 1. Page 18, line 23, by striking <five> and inserting <six>
- 4 2. Page 18, line 26, by striking <five> and inserting <six>
- 5 3. Page 18, line 28, by striking <two hundred fifty> and
6 inserting <three hundred>

CAHILL of Marshall